4 Week Average Heat Map

Team Run Hr Rbi Sb Tb w
Bay City Brawlers 14 14 14 6 14 5
Boston Poindexters 5 4 5 1 7 9
CRYOGENIC TEDS 9 4 2 5 8 4
Kelly Green Guys 1 1 1 2 4 1
Killer Maltese 1 4 8 10 2 14
Killer Rabbits 4 4 8 8 1 5
LA Raindrops 9 2 5 4 8 12
Naperville Sixty 13 4 2 11 3 3
Notorious BE AR D 1 2 10 7 5 2
Plano Tiburon 11 9 13 14 13 9
PTBNL 7 10 4 3 5 5
RBI's all day 7 13 11 8 12 12
Southern Rockets 6 11 12 11 10 9
Vatican City Popes 12 12 7 11 11 8

4 week average Heat Map explanation
Aug 2013

This heat map gives a quick assessment of team performance over the last 4
weeks.

If your 4 week average ranks in the top 3 of the league, then you are

If you rank in the bottom 3, then you are
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Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Kelly Green Guys
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
LA Raindrops
Naperville Sixty
Notorious BE AR D
Plano Tiburon
PTBNL
RBI's all day
Southern Rockets

Vatican City Popes

League Average

Best

Worst

Week start

Week end

Run

26.3
33.8
30.3
36.0
36.0
34.0
30.3
27.0
36.0
30.0
32.3
32.3
33.0
29.5

30.2
36.0
26.3

12
15

Hr
4.5
9.8
9.8
12.0
9.8
9.8
10.8
9.8
10.8
9.3
9.0
5.0
8.8
8.0

8.4
12.0
4.5

Rbi

21.0
32.3
32.8
36.8
30.8
30.8
32.3
32.8
30.5
26.5
32.5
27.3
26.8
31.3

29.4
36.8
21.0

4 Week Averages

Sb

4.5
6.0
4.8
5.8
3.0
3.3
5.0
2.8
3.5
1.8
5.3
3.3
2.8
2.8

3.6
6.0
1.8

Tb
79.0
100.5
99.8
103.3
106.0
106.3
99.8
105.3
100.8
91.3
100.8
94.0
99.3
96.5

93.0
106.3
79.0

w

3.5
2.8
3.8
4.5
2.0
3.5
2.5
4.0
4.3
2.8
3.5
2.5
2.8
3.3

3.0
4.5
2.0

54.3
58.8
64.3
52.5
50.8
48.8
52.5
47.5
65.3
44.5
43.3
41.8
44.8
61.8

45.6
65.3
41.8

Era

3.07
3.13
3.42
3.09
4.09
2.83
3.68
3.39
5.21
3.77
4.08
3.19
3.57
3.60

3.40
2.83
5.21

1.07
1.38

SvH

3.3
2.8
4.0
3.5
2.0
6.0
5.0
7.5
3.3
2.5
3.8
5.0
6.3
4.3

4.0
7.5
2.0
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14
23
24
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18
17
17
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17
11
15
11
18
15

18.3

27.0
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